Judge Gregg’s Kalamazoo Motion Day
December 15, 2020

In lieu of calling all chapter 13 matters on the court’s calendar at 9:00 a.m., the court shall
call only those matters that have not been designated in advance as adjourned. In the
event that the chapter 13 trustee is recommending confirmation of a plan and no
objections have been timely filed, the court will either confirm the plan or notify the parties
of a separate date and time to address any concerns that the court may have.



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

18-03088
#1

19-00538
#2

19-00538
#3

Donna Jean Russell and Todd Matthew Russell

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Donna Jean Russell (Debtor)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Todd Matthew Russell (Debtor)

Joann L Bostwick

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Michelle Marrs, Atty for Joann L Bostwick (Debtor)
Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Joann L Bostwick (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Joann L Bostwick (Debtor)

Joann L Bostwick

Debtor's Motion to Approve First Post-Confirmation
Plan Amendment (DN 61)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Michelle Marrs, Atty for Joann L Bostwick (Debtor)
Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Joann L Bostwick (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Joann L Bostwick (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

MOOT



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
18-04401
#4

18-05129
#5

18-05129
# 6

Lee A. Gardner, Jr. and Carey Y. Gardner

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Carey Y. Gardner (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Lee A. Gardner Jr. (Debtor)

Louise Johnson

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Louise Johnson (Debtor)

Louise Johnson

Debtor's First Post-Confirmation Amendment to
Chapter 13 Plan (DN 58)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Louise Johnson (Debtor)

Page: 2



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
19-00029 Brenda L. Moore

#7 Chapter 13 Trustee''s

Motion to Dismiss - Adj. MOOT

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Brenda L. Moore (Debtor)

19-01522 Dallas Aaron Davis, Jr. and Loretta Lynn Kablitz-Davis

#8 Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Dallas Aaron Davis Jr. (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Loretta Lynn Kablitz-Davis (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Dallas Aaron Davis Jr. (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Loretta Lynn Kablitz-Davis (Debtor)

19-02001 Melissa A. Rogers

#9 Chapter 13 Trustee's

Motion to Dismiss - Adj. ADJ TO 2/4/2021

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Sean L. Campbell, Atty for Melissa A. Rogers (Debtor)

Page: 3



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
20-02605 Christopher Lee Van Dusen

#10 Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Sean L. Campbell, Atty for Christopher Lee Van Dusen (Debtor)

20-02605 Christopher Lee Van Dusen

#11 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Sean L. Campbell, Atty for Christopher Lee Van Dusen (Debtor)

20-03028 Frederick Alfred Trumble

#12 Chapter 13 Trustee's

Motion to Dismiss WITHDRAWN

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Harlee Alexander, Atty for Frederick Alfred Trumble (Debtor)
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Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
20-03028
#13

15-05361
#14

19-04998
#15

Frederick Alfred Trumble

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Harlee Alexander, Atty for Frederick Alfred Trumble (Debtor)

Allan Pierce Hassler and Linda Sue Hassler

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Allan Pierce Hassler (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Linda Sue Hassler (Debtor)

Vincen Dean Topolski

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Vincen Dean Topolski (Debtor)
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CONFIRMED



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
19-05132
#16

19-02710
#17

19-00263
#18

John W Barnes, Jr.

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for John W Barnes Jr. (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Anthony G Hegedus

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss
- Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Anthony G Hegedus (Debtor)

Madison J. Lane

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Madison J. Lane (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 2/4/2021

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG,

CALENDAR

PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

15-05131
#19

16-02148
#20

18-02474
#21

Lester C. Kerr and Joann M. Kerr

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Joann M. Kerr (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Lester C. Kerr (Debtor)

John D. Little and Patsy K. Little

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for John D. Little (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Patsy K. Little (Debtor)

Greg C. Ritter

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Greg C. Ritter (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

ADJ TO 1/7/2021

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
18-04065
#22

20-00617
#23

20-02651
#24

George W. Braymer, Il

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for George W. Braymer Il (Debtor)

Robert L. Dalton

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Robert L. Dalton (Debtor)

Robert L. Yesberger, Sr and Carol S. Yesberger

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Carol S. Yesberger (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Robert L. Yesberger Sr (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

CONFIRMED



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
20-02859
#25

20-02888
#26

19-02357
#27

Nicole L. Dunning

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Nicole L. Dunning (Debtor)

Carrie A. Burns

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Carrie A. Burns (Debtor)

Dustin Michael Fenech

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David Hughes, Atty for Dustin Michael Fenech (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 2/4/2021

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
19-04687
#28

19-04687
#29

20-02965
#30

Sarah Haynes

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Sarah Haynes (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Sarah Haynes

Debtor's First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Sarah Haynes (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Sheryl Ruth Porter

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Sheryl Ruth Porter (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
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Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

15-05271
#31

19-03954
#32

20-00005
#33

Junche V. Walangitan and Kanika Walangitan

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Cody H. Knight, Atty for Junche V. Walangitan (Debtor)
Cody H. Knight, Atty for Kanika Walangitan (Debtor)
Steven L. Rayman, Atty for Junche V. Walangitan (Debtor)
Steven L. Rayman, Atty for Kanika Walangitan (Debtor)

Roseann S Miller

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for Roseann S Miller (Debtor)

James Knepfler

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for James Knepfler (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 1/7/2021



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

20-03222
#34

16-02934
#35

17-04650
#36

Thomas Kowalchuk and Jacqueline Kowalchuk

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for Jacqueline Kowalchuk (Debtor)
Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for Thomas Kowalchuk (Debtor)

Cathy | Colella and Scott C Smith

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Cathy | Colella (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Scott C Smith (Debtor)

Angela Sue Burg

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
George Joseph George, Atty for Angela Sue Burg (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Angela Sue Burg (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 1/7/2021



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

17-02963
#37

20-02811
#38

20-02811
#39

Reginald R Shelly

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Reginald R Shelly (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Reginald R Shelly (Debtor)

Laura K Weaver

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Laura K Weaver (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Laura K Weaver (Debtor)

Laura K Weaver

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Laura K Weaver (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Laura K Weaver (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

CONFIRMED



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
20-03217
#40

17-03940
#41

20-00094
#42

Nicole L Hopson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Nicole L Hopson (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Nicole L Hopson (Debtor)

Adonikam M. Crumbsy, Sr.

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Lynn Osborne, Atty for Adonikam M. Crumbsy Sr. (Debtor)

Aimee M. Olson

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Aimee M. Olson (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

20-00094
#43

18-00125
#44

15-04122
#45

Aimee M. Olson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan
- Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Aimee M. Olson (Debtor)

Kristina Marie Mack

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for Kristina Marie Mack (Debtor)

Debbie Jean Wilson

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Debbie Jean Wilson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Debbie Jean Wilson (Debtor)
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CONFIRMED

ADJ TO 1/7/2021



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

15-04122
#46

20-02902
#47

20-02902
#48

Debbie Jean Wilson

Debtor's First Post-Confirmation Amendment to
Chapter 13 Plan (DN 67)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Debbie Jean Wilson (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Debbie Jean Wilson (Debtor)

Austin Chase Mayfield

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Austin Chase Mayfield (Debtor)

Austin Chase Mayfield

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Austin Chase Mayfield (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 1/7/2021

ADJ TO 1/7/2021



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM

20-03207
#49

16-05023
#50

20-00826
#51

Peggy Lee Ward-Harper

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Peggy Lee Ward-Harper (Debtor)

James M. IntVeldt and Leticia L. IntVeldt

Chapter 13 Trustee''s
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Christopher T. Travis, Atty for James M. IntVeldt (Debtor)
Christopher T. Travis, Atty for Leticia L. IntVeldt (Debtor)

Prentis H. Gibson and Margaret G. Ansley

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Margaret G. Ansley (Debtor)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Prentis H. Gibson (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 1/7/2021



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
20-00826 Prentis H. Gibson and Margaret G. Ansley

#52 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Margaret G. Ansley (Debtor)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Prentis H. Gibson (Debtor)
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Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

10:00 AM

18-03888
#1

16-01992
#2

20-00826
#3

Bryan S. Gosa and Marian K Gosa

Debtor's First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan (DN 44)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Bryan S. Gosa (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Marian K Gosa (Debtor)

Phillip Camera

Notice of Mortgage Payment Change Re: Claim
Number 7 of MidFirst Bank

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Phillip Camera (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Prentis H. Gibson and Margaret G. Ansley
Objection to Claim Number 9 of IRS [Dkt. No. 53] -
Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Margaret G. Ansley (Debtor)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Prentis H. Gibson (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 1/7/2021



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

10:00 AM

20-00826
#4

15-02048
#5

17-00600

#6

Prentis H. Gibson and Margaret G. Ansley
Objection to Claim (DN 75)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Margaret G. Ansley (Debtor)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Prentis H. Gibson (Debtor)

David Earl Hutchins and Debra S. Hutchins

Hearing

Re:PNC Bank, N.A."'s

Motion for Relief from Stay

Re:427 E. Main Street, Fennville, M| 49408
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013) - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for David Earl Hutchins (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Debra S. Hutchins (Debtor)

James C. Graham (Deceased), Jr. and Cecelia F.
Graham

Hearing

Re:Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A.'s

Motion for Relief from Stay

Re:555 E Hamilton Ln, Battle Creek, MI 49015-4705

(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Cecelia F. Graham (Debtor)

Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for James C. Graham (Deceased) Jr. (Debtor)
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ADJ TO 1/7/2021

ADJ TO 2/4/2021



Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

10:00 AM

20-01991
#7

20-01768
#8

20-01841
#9

Dale A. Wirt

Order to Appear and Show Cause
for Failure to Pay Filing Fee: $335.00

Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Dale A. Wirt (Debtor)
Stephen L. Langeland, Atty for Thomas R. Tibble (Trustee)
Thomas R. Tibble (Trustee)

Savannah Sunshine Hart

Order to Appear and Show Cause
for Failure to Pay Filing Fee: $335.00

Roger J. Bus, Atty for Savannah Sunshine Hart (Debtor)
Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)

William L. Nutting

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 12 Plan - Adj.

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Steven L. Rayman, Atty for William L. Nutting (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

10:00 AM

20-01841 William L. Nutting

#10 Motion for Sale of Real Property Fee and Clear of

Liens Pursuant to 11 U.S.C.§ 363

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Steven L. Rayman, Atty for William L. Nutting (Debtor)
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Tuesday, December 15, 2020

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

11:00 AM

19-80126

#1

20-80101

#2

Thomas C. Richardson
V.
Steven Bastien

Lead Case: 18-02796-jtg Shawnda K. Bastien
Pretrial Conference - Adj.

Jeff A. Moyer, Atty for Thomas C. Richardson (Plaintiff)
Steven Bastien (Defendant)

Advia Credit Union
V.
Aleah Maree Roden

Lead Case: 20-02420-jtg Aleah Maree Roden
Application for Default Judgment [Dkt. No. 8]

Aleah Maree Roden (Defendant)
Jasmina Wikenczy, Atty for Advia Credit Union (Plaintiff)
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